Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2022

Novi Sad, 22/10/2022

Disciplina 18
22/10/2022 - 17:14

Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free

10 - 11 godina
Startna lista

Grupa 1l od 6
3 SIVCEVIC, Sofija

4 ANUCIN, Andjela
5 ANDRIC, Iskra

Grupa 2 od 6
1 GONCLIK, Dijana

2 RADJENOVIC, Nadja
3 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana

4 BISAK, Ivona
5 CAKANJ, Petra

6 SARAPKA, Martina

7 SISLIJAGIC, Tea

Grupa 3 od 6

MARIN, Miona
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
BRSTINA, Milica
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
BENCIC, Ana
PETKANIC, Sofija

O~NOOOTPA~,WN P

Grupa4 od 6
1 ZVEKIC, Jelena
2 GRUJIC, Milica
3 DANILINI, Darija

4 BANOVIC, Teodora

5 NEDIMOVIC, lva
6 DRK, Kristina

7 TINTOR, Milica

8 BOSANCIC, Tesa

Grupa5od 6
SDIKU, Lena

1
2 RATKOVIC, Andrea
3 MAJEROVIC, Janja

SIMICIC, Jovana
DELIC, Masa
PAROCI, Loreta
BELOS, Lejla
KRALJ, Lena

0o~NO Ol b~

PARDOVSKI, Lena
BURMUDZIJA, Katarina

GR.

11 Proleter

11 Proleter

11  Olimp

11 Delfin Vrbas

12 Polet Sombor

12 Polet Sombor

12  Dinamo

12 Spartak Subotica
12 Spartak Subotica
12 Polet Sombor

12 Proleter

11 Novi Sad

12 Dinamo

12 Spartak Prozivka
11 Proleter

12 Spartak Prozivka
11 Proleter

12 Proleter

11  Proleter

11 Vojvodina

12 Novi Sad

12 Novi Sad

11 Proleter

12 PK Arena 2015
11 Dinamo

12 Vojvodina

12  Dinamo

11  Dinamo

11  Spartak Subotica
11 Novi Sad

11  Proleter

12 Spartak Subotica
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Proleter

2585

1:56.30
1:50.17
1:47.66
1:47.78
1:53.89
2:00.06

1:44.68
1:42.82
1:38.66
1:37.02
1:37.93
1:40.12
1:43.12
1:46.49

1:35.37
1:33.79
1:30.65
1:29.33
1:29.56
1:31.61
1:34.75
1:36.99

1:28.79
1:25.99
1:25.58
1:23.75
1:24.65
1:25.97
1:26.42
1:29.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2022
Novi Sad, 22/10/2022

Disciplina 18, Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 6
1 PASTOR, Una 12 Spartak Subotica 1:21.16
2 BOKUN, Sara 11  Dinamo 1:18.21
3 NOVOVIC, Misa 11  Spartak Subotica 1:17.69
4 STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 1:11.63
5 BOTKA, Petra 11  Spartak Subotica 1:12.16
6 BABIC, Minja 11  Velika Kikinda 1:17.90
7 ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:19.94
8 SEVIC, Masa 11  Vojvodina 1:22.92
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